ILJIN  IJ123092  angular
contact ball bearings
Advance ILJIN IJ123092 angular contact ball bearings is your
source for quality 1032x1397x132 Size (mm) and accessories.
shop online for home delivery or pick up 1032 Bore Diameter
(mm) in one of our 10000 .
Size (mm) 1032x1397x132
Bore Diameter (mm) 1032
Outer Diameter (mm) 1397
Width (mm) 132
d 1032 mm
D 1397 mm
H 132 mm
V 26 mm
de 1219 mm
Z 87 mm
m 12 mm
N 36 mm
di 1218 mm
Di 1032 mm
Dp 1044 mm
De 1397 mm
Fe 1345 mm
Fi 1145 mm
He 123 mm
Hi 106 mm
Ht 132 mm